
TABLE 4 
(OAR 333-565-0000) 

 
 

Project Costs 
Over But Not Over The Fee is Plus  

Range of Project Costs and Fee Schedule - Non-Expedited or Abbreviated Review

$0 $500,000 $13,500 Plus $0

$500,000 $1,500,000 $13,500 Plus 2.1% of costs over $500,000

$1,500,000 $5,000,000 $34,500 Plus 0.6% of costs over $1,500,000

$5,000,000 $10,000,000 $55,500 Plus 0.3% of costs over $5,000,000

$10,000,000 $100,000,000 $70,500 Plus 0.006% of costs over $10,000,000

$100,000,000 $300,000,000 $75,900 Plus 0.0045% of costs over $100,000,000

$300,000,000 $500,000,000 $84,990 Plus 0.003% of costs over $300,000,000

$500,000,000 ABOVE $90,900 Plus $0

Range of Project Costs and Fee Schedule - Expedited Review

$0 $500,000 $9,000 Plus $0

$500,000 $1,500,000 $9,000 Plus 1.4% of costs over $500,000

$1,500,000 $5,000,000 $23,000 Plus 0.4% of costs over $1,500,000

$5,000,000 $10,000,000 $37,000 Plus 0.2% of costs over $5,000,000

$10,000,000 $100,000,000 $47,000 Plus 0.004% of costs over $10,000,000

$100,000,000 $300,000,000 $50,600 Plus 0.003% of costs over $100,000,000

$300,000,000 $500,000,000 $56,600 Plus 0.002% of costs over $300,000,000

$500,000,000 ABOVE $60,660 Plus $0

  Range of Project Costs and Fees Schedule - Abbreviated Review

$0 $500,000 $5,000 Plus $0

$500,000 $1,500,000 $5,000 Plus 1% of costs over $500,000

$1,500,000 ABOVE $15,000 Plus $0

 


